
2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    20.85-ks,   92%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    20.85-ks,   92%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    19.93-ks,   88%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    19.93-ks,   88%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    22.23-ks,   98%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    22.23-ks,   98%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

30902017004 FPMB: No SAA Filter    22.57-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    19.93-ks,   88%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-04-20T22:00:00.000

2024-04-21T00:00:00.000

2024-04-21T02:00:00.000

2024-04-21T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    19.93-ks,   88%

100

ct
s/

se
c


